May 17 2024 (20:11) India Rail Info 1

Vikramshila Express (PT)/12368 - SF - ER
MKA/Mokama to BGP/Bhagalpur Junction
4h 3m - 132 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 13:15 3 |1 0 83 |207 [NR
2 CNB  |Kanpur Central 18:25 18:30 5m (5,6 |1 428 |78 |127 |[NCR
3 DDU  |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 23:35 23:45 10m (1,2 |1 775 |92 (79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
4 BXR Buxar 00:46 00:48 2m |1 |2 869 (91 |68 |ECR
5 ARA Ara Junction 01:33 01:35 2m (1 |2 937 |53 |59 |[ECR
6 PNBE |Patna Junction 02:30 02:40 10m ;,2, 2 986 |39 |57 |ECR
7 PNC  |Patna Saheb 02:55 03:00 5m |1 |2 996 |90 (58 |ECR
8 FUT Fatuha Junction 03:08 03:10 2m |1 |2 1008 [65 |53 |ECR
9 |KOO |Khusropur 03:18 03:20 2m |1 |2 1017 |56 |53 |ECR
10 |BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 03:36 03:38 2m |1 |2 1032 |108 |48 |ECR
11 |BARH |Barh 03:48 03:50 2m |1 |2 1050 |77 |134 |ECR
12 |MKA |[Mokama 04:10 04:12 2m |1 |2 1076 (81 [144 |ECR
13 |HTZ |Hathidah Junction 04:18 04:20 2m (1 |2 1084 |48 |50 |ECR
14 |BRYA |Barhiya 04:32 04:34 2m |1 |2 1093 |38 ECR
15 [LKR Luckeesarai Junction 04:58 05:00 2m (2 |2 1109 (2 153 [ECR
16 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 05:40 05:45 5m |6 |2 1110 |56 |153 |ECR
17 |KJH Kajra 06:02 06:04 2m (2 |2 1126 |53 (51 |ER
18 |AHA |Abhaipur 06:12 06:14 2m |1 |2 1133 |55 |52 |ER
19 |DRH |Dharhara 06:25 06:27 2m |2 |2 1143 |40 ER
20 (JMP  |Jamalpur Junction 06:45 06:47 2m |1,3 |2 1155 (51 (39 |ER
21 |BUP |Bariarpur 07:00 07:02 2m |2 |2 1166 |41 |41 |ER
22 |SGG |SultanGanj 07:28 07:30 2m |1 |2 1184 |32 |44 |ER
23 |BGP |Bhagalpur junction 08:15 14 |2 1208 |- 43 |[ER

May 17 2024 (20:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



